Misty Mistler Art

Painting Information Giclée # Price Sold
Available
First Day of School 15201 $300
Oil on Canvas
20x16
Close-Up Hibiscus 15202 $250
Acrylic on Canvas
16x20 v
Dolphin Delight 15203 $250
Oil on Canvas
14x18 v
Fire in the Trees 15204 $150
Acrylic on Canvas w/frame
11x14 $200
Frolicking in Surf 15205 $500
Oil on Canvas
24x30 v
Hula Girl 15206 $300
Oil on Canvas
24x18
v
| See Spots 15207 $275
Oil on Canvas
20x20 v




Inventory -2

Painting

Information

Giclée
Available

Price

Sold

Innocent Wonder
Oil on Canvas
18x24

v

15208

$350

Rescued
Oil on Canvas
16x12

15209

$150

10

Living Thoughts
Oil on Canvas
Triglyph
20x44

15210

$675

11

Lonely Heron
Oil on Canvas
24x36

15211

$500

12

My Pink Hat
Oil on Canvas
20x24

15212

$350

13

Nene Splash
Oil on Canvas
28x28

15213

$400

14

Paradise
Acrylic on Canvas
16x20

15214

$250

15

The Offering
Oil on Canvas
24x30

15215

$550
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Painting
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Giclée
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Price Sold

16

Pink Beauty
Oil on Canvas
24x24

v

15216

$350

17

Plumeria Blossom
Oil on Canvas
18x24

15217

$250

18

Pondering
Oil on Canvas
24x36

15218

$700
w/frame
$850

19

Purple Lotus
Acrylic on Canvas
16x20

15219

$200

20

21

Quiet
Contemplation
Oil on Canvas
18x24

15220

$350

Sisters
Oil on Canvas
24x30

15221

$550

22

To the Beach
Oil on Canvas
24x30

15222

$550




Inventory -4

Painting Information Giclée # Price Sold
Available
23 Variegated 15223 $350
Hibiscus
Oil on Canvas v
20x24
24 Walking Him 15224 $550
Home
Oil on Canvas v
24x36
25 Lady of the Falls 15225 $350
Acrylic on Canvas w/frame
20x24 v $475
26 The Storm 15226 $300
Approaches w/frame
Oil on Canvas $400
24x18
27 Red Shoes 15227 $275
20x20




