Misty Mistler A rt

	Painting	Information	Giclée Available	#	Price	Sold
1		First Day of School Oil on Canvas 20x16		15201	\$300	
2		Close-Up Hibiscus Acrylic on Canvas 16x20	✓	15202	\$250	
3		Dolphin Delight Oil on Canvas 14x18	✓	15203	\$250	
4		Fire in the Trees Acrylic on Canvas 11x14		15204	\$150 w/frame \$200	
5		Frolicking in Surf Oil on Canvas 24x30	\	15205	\$500	
6		Hula Girl Oil on Canvas 24x18	✓	15206	\$300	
7		I See Spots Oil on Canvas 20x20	✓	15207	\$275	

	Painting	Information	Giclée Available	#	Price	Sold
8		Innocent Wonder Oil on Canvas 18x24	✓	15208	\$350	
9		Rescued Oil on Canvas 16x12	✓	15209	\$150	
10		Living Thoughts Oil on Canvas Triglyph 20x44		15210	\$675	
11		Lonely Heron Oil on Canvas 24x36		15211	\$500	
12		My Pink Hat Oil on Canvas 20x24	✓	15212	\$350	
13		Nene Splash Oil on Canvas 28x28	✓	15213	\$400	
14		Paradise Acrylic on Canvas 16x20	✓	15214	\$250	
15		The Offering Oil on Canvas 24x30	✓	15215	\$550	

	Painting	Information	Giclée Available	#	Price	Sold
16		Pink Beauty Oil on Canvas 24x24	✓	15216	\$350	
17		Plumeria Blossom Oil on Canvas 18x24		15217	\$250	
18		Pondering Oil on Canvas 24x36	✓	15218	\$700 w/frame \$850	
19		Purple Lotus Acrylic on Canvas 16x20		15219	\$200	
20		Quiet Contemplation Oil on Canvas 18x24	\	15220	\$350	
21		Sisters Oil on Canvas 24x30	√	15221	\$550	
22		To the Beach Oil on Canvas 24x30	✓	15222	\$550	

	Painting	Information	Giclée Available	#	Price	Sold
23		Variegated Hibiscus Oil on Canvas 20x24	\	15223	\$350	
24		Walking Him Home Oil on Canvas 24x36	✓	15224	\$550	
25		Lady of the Falls Acrylic on Canvas 20x24	\	15225	\$350 w/frame \$475	
26		The Storm Approaches Oil on Canvas 24x18		15226	\$300 w/frame \$400	
27	7	Red Shoes 20x20		15227	\$275	